
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

4月1日 58 5,166
4月2日 19 5,185
4月3日 20 5,205
4月4日 20 5,225
4月5日 53 5,278
4月6日 0 5,278
4月7日 33 5,311
4月8日 33 5,344
4月9日 18 5,362

4月10日 40 5,402
4月11日 72 5,474
4月12日 9 5,483
4月13日 12 5,495
4月14日 34 5,529
4月15日 34 5,563
4月16日 34 5,597
4月17日 31 5,628
4月18日 21 5,649
4月19日 0 5,649
4月20日 21 5,670
4月21日 23 5,693
4月22日 31 5,724
4月23日 16 5,740
4月24日 30 5,770
4月25日 19 5,789
4月26日 19 5,808
4月27日 0 5,808
4月28日 41 5,849
4月29日 10 5,859
4月30日 12 5,871
合計 763


